
 
 
 

Bates College 
 
Fall Service Begins: 
 
 
Fall Break: 
 
 
 
 
Thanksgiving Break: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Winter Break: 
 
 
 
Winter Semester Begins 
 
 
 
 
February Break 
 
 
 
 
 
 
March Break: 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Freshman arrive Wednesday, August 31, 2022. Classes begin 
Wednesday, September 7, 2022. Service begins Tuesday august 30, 2022 
 
Wednesday, October 19 – Sunday, October 23, 2022 – Additional  
service  Wednesday  October 19, 2022 schedule # 55 @6:15 am. Additional 
Northbound service Sunday October 23, 2022 schedule #64 Arrive at Bates 8:00 
pm. 
 
Saturday, November 19 – Sunday, November 27, 2022 Additional 
southbound service from campus on Friday, November 18 and Saturday, 
November 19, 2022 for schedule #55 @ 6:15 A.M and schedule #327 5:05 pm. 
Regular service will operate during Thanksgiving break. Additional Northbound 
service Sunday November 27, 2022 schedule #58 Arriving at Bates at 5:00 pm 
and schedule #64 arriving at Bates 8:00 pm. 
 
Tuesday, December 20 – Tuesday, January 10, 2023 Additional Southbound 
service from campus on Friday, December 16 and Saturday, December 17, 2022 
for Schedule #55 @ 6:15 A.M and schedule #327 5:05 pm.  
Last day of service for semester is Tuesday, December 20, 2022. 
 
Wednesday, January 11, 2023 Al service resumes on Tuesday, January 10, 
2023. Additional Northbound service Tuesday January 10, 0223 Schedule #58 
Arriving at Bates at 5:00 pm and schedule #64 arriving at Bates 8:00 pm. 
. 
 
 
Saturday, February 18, 2023 – Saturday, February 26, 2023 Additional 
southbound service on both Friday, February 17 and Saturday, February 18,  
2023. Schedule #55 @ 6:15 A.M and schedule #327 5:05 pm. Additional 
Northbound service Sunday February 26, 2023 #58 Arriving at Bates at 5:00 pm 
and schedule #64 arriving at Bates 8:00 pm. 
Regular service will operate during February break 
 
 
Wednesday, March 22, 2023 – Sunday, March 26, 2023 
Additional service Wednesday March 22, 2023 schedule # 55 @6:15 am. 
Additional Northbound service Sunday March 26, 2023 #58 Arriving at Bates at 
5:00 pm and schedule #64 arriving at Bates 8:00 pm. 
Regular service will operate during March Break. 
 



 
 
Winter semester ends: 
 
 
 
 
 
Short term begins: 
 

 
Short Term ends: 
 
 
Summer break: 

 
Friday, April 14, 2023, Exams end Monday April 24, 2023 Additional 
southbound service on both Friday, April 22 and Saturday, April 23, 2023. 
Schedule #55 @ 6:15 am and schedule #327 5:05 pm. Regular service will 
operate between the end of the Winter semester and the beginning of Short term. 
 
 
 
Monday, May 1, 2023. Additional service Northbound schedule#58 Arriving at 
Bates at 5:00 pm and schedule #64 arriving @Bates 8:00 pm. 
 
 
Wednesday, May 24, 2023 Additional southbound service on both Friday    
May 26, and Saturday, May 27, 2023, Schedule # 55 @ 6:15 AM and schedule 
#327 5:05 pm. 
 
 
Last day of service before summer break: Sunday, May 28, 2023.  
 

 

 


